TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 6/5/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
WMT Series
Vandal Resistant Wall Pack Luminaire
Tunable Wattage/CCT via Dipswitch
IP65 Rated
•	 DRIVER — Universal Voltage 120/277V (50/60Hz) Electronic Driver is standard for LED.
•	 EMERGENCY — LED — Remote or Integral Emergency Battery. Specify Secondary Voltage.
•	 GASKETING — Industrial grade silicone gasket.
•	 HOUSING — Heavy duty die-cast aluminum.
•	 LIGHT ENGINE — Energy Efficient Light Emitting Diode (LED). Power Factor: ≥0.95. Ra>70.
LED Wattage can be adjusted to: 25%/50%/75%100%. CCT can be adjusted to: 3K/4K/5k
•	 LENS — Borosilicate Molded Glass.
•	 LIFETIME — >50,000Hrs.
•	 MOUNTING — Wall Mount.
•	 OPERATING TEMP — -22°F to +122°F (-30°C to +50°C).
•	 SURGE PROTECTION — Line-earth 2KV / Line-Line 4KV
•	 COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian Safety Standards. UL/cUL, cETL/ETL,
DLC Listed. IK08 Rated. IP65 Rated - Suitable for Wet Locations.
•	 WARRANTY — 5-year Limited Warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	WMT	 =	 WMT Series
LED WATTAGE
Note: Wattage can be adjusted to 25%/50%/75%/100%
	LED30	=	30 Watt LED (Replaces 100W HID)
			   — Tunable Watts: 7.5W | 15W | 22.5W | 30W
	LED60	=	60 Watt LED (Replaces 200W HID)
			   — Tunable Watts: 15W | 30W | 45W | 60W
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	SCCT	 =	 ±Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
VOLTAGE
	 347	 =	 347 Volts
	 480	 =	 347 Volts
	 UNV	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
FINISH
	 BZ	 =	Bronze Finish
DIMMING OPTIONS
	 D7	 =	 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver
CONTROL OPTIONS
	 9328	 =	 Photocell Button (120/277V)
	 OCC	 =	 Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral
			   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
			   — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
DIMENSIONS
14.25” 7.56”
9.
36
”
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 6/5/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
WMT Series
Vandal Resistant Wall Pack Luminaire
Tunable Wattage/CCT via Dipswitch
IP65 Rated
TUNABLE WATTAGE
25% 50% 75% 100%
TUNABLE CCT
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE / CCT DIPSWITCH
DIP Switches installed inside driver compartment
allows you to switch between wattages and CCT.